Kategorie

57 Stgw.

Seniorveteran
Veteran
Aktive
Junioren

90 Stgw.

Seniorveteran
Veteran
Aktive
Junioren
Jugendliche

Karabiner

Seniorveteran
Veteran
Aktive

Bezirksschutzenverband
Arlesheim

Prozent

20.00%
23.81%
55.24%

0.95%

4.65%
5.30%
77.00%
9.30%
3.75%

26.09%
26.09%
47.83%

Schiitzen

21
25
58

105

36
41
596
72
29

774

11
23

902

Kranz

13
11
34

59

24
27
249
29
10

339

(&)

12

410
45.45%

Statistik 300m

Karten Frauen
16 1

13 1

38 3

1 0

68 5

27 3

31 4

308 52

38 8

11 6

415 73

3 0

5 0

6 1

14 1

497 79
55.10% 8.76%
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